
CLASS TYPE DAY TIME
START
DATE

GROUP SIZE
(MAX.)

COST

TINY TENNIS 3-5yrs
(Launch Pad Stage)

Modified Equipmnet Used 

Friday
Wednesday

Thursday

3.45-4.15pm
3.45-4.15pm
3.45-4.15pm

17th Oct
22nd Oct 
23rd Oct

5 $160

JUNIORS 5-7yrs 
Red Balls Used

Friday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday

4.15 - 5.00pm
9.00-9.45am
4.15-5.00pm
4.15-5.00pm

17th Oct
18th Oct

22nd Oct 
23rd Oct

6 $190

JUNIORS 8+yrs
Orange Balls Used
(Beginner Level 8+)

Friday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

4.00-5.00pm
5.00-6.00pm
8.00-9.00am
4.00-5.00pm
4.00-5.00pm
5.00-6.00pm

17th Oct
17th Oct
18th Oct

22nd Oct 
23rd Oct
23rd Oct

7 $220

JUNIORS 8+yrs
Green Balls Used 

(Intermediate Level 8+)

Friday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

4.00-5.00pm
5.00-6.00pm
8.00-9.00am
4.00-5.00pm
4.00-5.00pm
5.00-6.00pm

17th Oct
17th Oct
18th Oct

22nd Oct 
23rd Oct
23rd Oct

7 $220

JUNIOR DEVELOPMENT
SQUAD

Yellow Balls Used 
(Int - Advanced  8+)

Wednesday 5.00-6.30pm 15th Oct
(9 Weeks)

7 $290
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